P
MA

Sports

_
TRIC

Descricéo Faixa

PRO ELITE: 15 ANOS
ACIMA

PRO ELITE FEMININO:
15 ANOS ACIMA

PRO JUNIOR: 15 A 18
ANOS

PRO MASTER A1: 30 A
34 ANOS

PRO MASTER A2: 35 A
39 ANOS

PRO MASTER B1: 40 A
44 ANOS

PRO MASTER B2: 45 A
49 ANOS

PRO MASTER C1: 50 A
54 ANOS

PRO MASTER D: 60
anos acima

PRO SUB-30: 19 A 29
ANOS

Coloc.
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Num.

45

42

47

48

18
22

25
26
24
19

54
20

27
28
30
31
55

37
34
52
56
36

38

39
a4

57

Nome

JOAO CESAR SOUZA

DIEGO FRAGA GOMES
GREGORY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT
CRISTIANO RAMOS PIAZZOLI
IUR MOREIRA SEVERO

SAMIRA RAUPP RAUPP

SILVANA BENETTI
MARIA DE FATIMA HOMEM FRANCA

RIAN HALM BITENCORT

ALESSANDRO DEWES MAGNUS
FABRICIO SILVEIRA DIAS

MICHEL GOMES

PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE
GADIEL DOS SANTOS BENTO
ARTUR BENTO DA CRUZ

ROMULO BORGES
BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA NUNES NUNES

ARQUIMEDES BONILHA

JADER A. DA SILVEIRA

MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS
PEDRO PAULO DE BITENCOURTE
LEONARDO K.LOPES

MARCIO SCHARDOSIM MAGNUS
EDUARDO CAMILO SOMBRIO
FABIANO VALIN

MAIQUEL MACHADO

MARCELO DA ROSA FRANCA

JEAN CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS

SERGIO DIAS OLIVEIRA
SIDINEI FEIJO

ALBERTO RONAKOSKI

ALIEL DA LUZ DOS SANTOS

ldd.

32
30

38
36
37

39

41
40
41
40
42

47

=Ccrono

Equipe

TEAM KLEIN BIKE
SHOP/RISCO ZERO
ADVENTURE

TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
GT ASSESSORIA
MATTRIC SPORTS
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

GURIAS NO PEDAL -
CANELAS DE ACO
AVULSO
CORREDORES DE FOGO

PEDAL MARTINS

KLEIN BIKE SHOP.
MIRARROZ DACOLONIA
STUDIO LIFE
KEKO CICLO
TERRAW BIKES
MATTRIC SPORTS

VOZZACA BIKES / 3A
SOLDAS /SORVETES LELE
/ZANETE

GUARA
MTB OSORIO

AVULSO
OS AVENTUREIROS
MATTRIC SPORTS
GUARA

KLEIN BIKE
MATTRIC SPORTS
ARROIO BIKE
GUARA
CORREDORES DO FOGO
OS AVENTUREIROS

MADECHAVES CENTER
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

SAMBENTO

MATTRIC SPORTS

Relatério emitido em 17/02/2019 as 19:36:42

RiSCO Zero

CRONOMETRAGEM

www.riscozeroadventure.com.br

Tempo

02:05:15.39

02:07:06.17
02:14:13.08
02:15:11.51
02:49:08.82

03:50:12.98

04:26:59.29
04:39:02.66

03:49:28.17

02:05:15.39
02:15:12.99

02:24:32.61
02:28:44.00
02:30:03.47
02:42:53.03

03:25:04.72
03:29:30.88

02:56:18.99
03:10:57.32
03:28:22.79
04:05:50.38
04:11:51.38

02:24:33.78
02:35:18.90
02:51:28.88
03:09:59.30
03:39:01.16
02:24:43.39

02:47:16.77
04:27:03.36

03:37:40.39

02:15:11.72
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SPORT INFANTO
JUVENIL: 12 A 15 ANOS

SPORT JUNIOR: 16 A
18 ANOS

SPORT MASTER A1: 30
A 34 ANOS

SPORT MASTER A2: 35
A 39 ANOS

SPORT MASTER B1: 40
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46
13

14
10

43
12

11
50

102
178
101

176
103

126
121

122
182
119

177
127
118
120

124

166

130

192
162
164
171
174
131
129
128
172
157
132
175
133

188
186

DANIEL SOUZA SCHILLING
GUILHERME DA SILVA ELIAS

MARCOS BEHENCK BORGES
ARTHUR POERSCH

MAURILIO RODRIGUES DE BARROS
EDUARDO HENRIQUE VARGAS VALIM

VARGAS VALIM
DIEGO RAMON DA ROSA PISONI
LUIZ FELIPE VARGAS

RAI SELAU ROLDAO
GABRIEL FERREIRA EVALALT
HENRIQUE JOSEFINO ROOS

GUILHERME MACHADO BEHENK
DIOGO BURIN DA SILVA

RICARDO MACHADO COLOMBO
JACKSON ZANETTE

JUAREZ VIEIRA
ARTHUR DE SOUZA
EDUARDO TEIXEIRA

MURILO DE SOUZA

THEDY RAMOS

DENIS CARLOS ESPINDOLA
GIOVANI TEIXEIRA DOS REIS

MARLON DE SOUZA SOUZA

ADAO LESSA DA ROSA JUNIOR

FLAVIO DA SILVA FRAGA

EVERALDO DE SOUZA
LUCAS DA SILVA PEREIRA
EDIMAR LOUREIRA

DIEGO CONCEICAO
LAERCIO NICOSKI

ISAC FAGUNDES DOS REIS

FERNANDO FORMAGIO DOS SANTOS

CLAITON BITTENCOURT
ANDERSON AGLIARDI ROSSONI
DENVER REGINATTO
LEANDRO MAGNUS BORGES
TIAGO GERMAHH BEHENK

PATRICIO MAGNUS BORGES MAGNUS

BORGES
IBES JUNIOR
FERNANDA GIARDULLA

24
29

28
23

15
12
13

34

34

36
39
35
38
39
37
38

39
38

TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

TEAM VOZZACA | PM
SIDEROPOLIS/ ZANETTE
MOVEIS SOB

BANABIKE

HUNOFF STORE / MR
STUDIO DE TREINAMENTO
PERSONALIZ

TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
ARROIO BIKE

MTB OSORIO
ARROIO BIKE

RAI
AVULSO
HENRIQUE

PEDAL TC
S/ PATROCINIO

CASA DAS BICICLETAS
TEAM VOZZACA/PM
SIDEROPOLIS
RODA LIVRE BIKES
AVULSO
OS PEDALADORES /
VOZACA BIKE/
PALALEGUAS
NAO TENHO
MATTRIC SPORTS

MATTRIC SPORTS/FLOR
LINDA
MCAR ESTETICA
AUTOMOTIVA
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

CONSULTORIO
ODONTOLOGICO FLAVIO
FRAGA

EVERALDO IMOVEIS
MATTRIC SPORT
MATTRIC SPORTS
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
NASPOLISE
TERRAW BIKES
FRIGORIFICO FRIGODAL
LOBOS DO PEDAL
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
LOBOS DO PEDAL
BANABIKE
PEDAL TC
BANABIKE MORRINHOS DO
SUL
GUARA

GUARA

Relatério emitido em 17/02/2019 as 19:36:42

02:19:44.33
02:24:31.84

02:28:39.29
02:35:57.76

02:38:49.00
03:27:14.04

03:33:27.03
03:49:27.13

02:21:41.52
02:29:52.61
02:29:54.05

01:51:15.81
02:02:19.35

01:10:59.35
01:11:01.45

01:11:43.68
01:12:11.03
01:12:11.47

01:15:45.33
01:22:36.01
01:23:23.73
01:23:24.25

01:23:24.79

01:34:30.37

01:08:43.39

01:13:48.40
01:20:04.10
01:20:23.41
01:20:37.36
01:31:06.97
01:31:13.82
01:36:18.22
01:42:45.52
01:42:56.82
01:43:07.26
01:45:47.12
01:51:15.29
02:04:58.97

02:25:49.39
03:28:27.97
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A 44 ANOS

SPORT MASTER B2: 45
A 49 ANOS

SPORT MASTER C1: 50
A 54 ANOS

SPORT MASTER C2: 55
A 59 ANOS

SPORT MASTER D: 60
ANOS ACIMA

SPORT SUB-30: 19 A 29
ANOS

SPORT FEMININO
MASTER A: 30 A 39
ANOS

SPORT FEMININO
MASTER B: 40 ANOS E
ACIMA
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137

136

135
173
165

138
139
140

158

145
144

148

146
147

161
106

116
170
114
117
111
115

107
112
113

168
183
151
167
189
160
186

154
169
156
187
180
179
191
155
190
185

MARCELO OSCAR AMERICO

JOSUE DE LIMA LIMA

JEAN MOACIR MATIAS
JULIO CESAR S.MATOS
EMERSON BENETTI

ALEXANDRE LIDUINO STORTI
EDEMILSON JOSE SORATTO
MARCIO JEOVANIJEOVANI

EDSON ANTONIO BUEM

MARCIO S. HENRIQUE
CLOVIS DE MATOS REIS

VALDECI M FIDELIS

GLADIMIRO DANTAS MACHADO
JOSE MACARIO ABEL

AURELIO PAZETO NETO
ALEX FREIBERGER DOS SANTOS

PABLO ARTHUR CASSAL
MAICON PEREIRA

JEFERSON MENDES PASCOAL
RAMON MATIAS MATIAS
GABRIEL BRUN

LEONARDO SOUZA

AUGUSTO ROMAO DE BETTIO
GABRIEL BURIN DE LIMA BURIN DE
GABRIEL GOMES

MICHELI MEYER MATOS

EMILI SANTA HELENA

JOSEANE RIBEIRO MAGNUS
MARIA AMELIA ALMEIDA WALTER
TAMIRES MOREIRA

DAIANE COSTA

FERNANDA GIARDULLA

ADRIANA NEVES LOPES NEVES LOPES

ESTELA MARI SILVA

FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS
DORA ELIZA NUNES

ROSANGELA LEFFA

ORACELI FERNANDES

ADRES EUGENIO BARTOLOTTI
DEBORA MACHADO

KAREN MORAES

GIRLENE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

40

42

44
44
42

48
49
46

54

56
56

60
68

19
19
22

36
38

40
41
40
a4
40
42
59
49
57
45

REVERSE BIKE SHOP/PM
SIDEROPOLIS
RODA LIVRE BIKES
ARARANGUA/PERNALONGA
S

MTB JACINTO MACHADO
AVULSO
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

STOREBRASIL SISTEMAS
NASPOLINI MOVEIS

SAPEDAL SANTO ANTONIO
DA PATRULHA

ARROIO BIKE

NAO POSSUI
NAO POSSUI

VALDECI BIKES CAPAO DA
CANOA
AUTONOMO
MATTRIC SPORTS

VOVOZACA

.ODONTOLOGIA FLAVIO
FRAGA// SAPEDAL/ NEO
BIKES

MATTRIC SPORTS
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
REVERSE BIKE SHOP
PRO RUNNER
ARROIOBIKE
VR RACE TEM/ EVERALDO
IMOVEIS
ELETROLUX
PROBIKE
CAFEH BIKES

TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
AVULSO
AS MAGRELAS
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
GUARA
MATTRIC SPORTS
GUARA

REVERSE / CICLES VIEIRA
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
OS AVENTUREIROS
GUARA
PEDAL FC
PEDAL FC
SAMBENTO
OS AVENTUREIROS
GUARA
GUARA

Relatério emitido em 17/02/2019 as 19:36:42

01:12:37.94

01:15:45.73

01:23:25.74
01:28:18.86
01:32:33.61

01:25:13.76
01:32:33.72
02:04:22.15

02:14:36.25

01:26:26.65
02:16:57.82

01:55:09.63

02:06:25.13
02:14:46.14

01:06:41.79
01:08:43.41

01:12:09.00
01:13:48.67
01:15:44.11
01:18:41.00
01:34:31.42
01:40:47.06

01:40:56.19
01:53:03.20
02:00:03.04

01:43:35.29
01:46:02.15
01:46:59.21
02:07:46.22
02:25:48.86
02:45:04.26
03:28:27.97

01:47:49.09
01:58:40.70
02:04:44.85
02:26:49.72
02:39:56.35
02:39:57.94
02:44:11.17
03:08:23.02
03:28:55.85
03:29:14.80
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SPORT FEMININO SUB-
30: 19 A 29 ANOS

1

2

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

149 DIANA MONTEIROLAZZARIN

150 EMILY KRAS BORGES WEBBER

1

18
45

22

46
13

25
37
38
14
26
24
34
10

43
19

39
42
52
27
56
28
54
12

30
20
11
57
36
50
48

31
55
47
44

Nome
JOAO CESAR SOUZA

ALESSANDRO DEWES MAGNUS
DIEGO FRAGA GOMES
GREGORY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT
CRISTIANO RAMOS PIAZZOLI
ALIEL DA LUZ DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO SILVEIRA DIAS

DANIEL SOUZA SCHILLING
GUILHERME DA SILVA ELIAS

MICHEL GOMES

MARCIO SCHARDOSIM MAGNUS
JEAN CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS
MARCOS BEHENCK BORGES
PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE
GADIEL DOS SANTOS BENTO
EDUARDO CAMILO SOMBRIO
ARTHUR POERSCH

MAURILIO RODRIGUES DE BARROS
ARTUR BENTO DA CRUZ

SERGIO DIAS OLIVEIRA
IUR MOREIRA SEVERO
FABIANO VALIN
ARQUIMEDES BONILHA
MAIQUEL MACHADO
JADER A. DA SILVEIRA
ROMULO BORGES

EDUARDO HENRIQUE VARGAS VALIM
VARGAS VALIM

MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS
BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA NUNES NUNES
DIEGO RAMON DA ROSA PISONI
ALBERTO RONAKOSKI

MARCELO DA ROSA FRANGCA

LUIZ FELIPE VARGAS

RIAN HALM BITENCORT

SAMIRA RAUPP RAUPP

PEDRO PAULO DE BITENCOURTE
LEONARDO K.LOPES

SILVANA BENETTI

SIDINEI FEIJO

26

25

Id.
35

33
29
28
33
27
33

24
28

32
a1
47
25
34
32
40
28

24
32

52
33
41
38
40
36
32

37
30
28
63
42
23
18
41

39
39
38
51

FLOR LINDA/MATTRIC
SPORTS
KLEIN BIKE SHOP

Equipe

TEAM KLEIN BIKE

SHOP/RISCO ZERO

KLEIN BIKE SHOP.
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

GT ASSESSORIA

MATTRIC SPORTS

MATTRIC SPORTS
MIRARROZ DACOLONIA

STUDIO LIFE

TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

TEAM VOZZACA /| PM
SIDEROPOLIS/ ZANETTE
MOVEIS SOB

KEKO CICLO
KLEIN BIKE
OS AVENTUREIROS
BANABIKE
TERRAW BIKES
MATTRIC SPORTS
MATTRIC SPORTS

HUNOFF STORE / MR
STUDIO DE TREINAMENTO
PERSONALIZ

TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

VOZZACA BIKES / 3A
SOLDAS /SORVETES LELE
IZANETE

MADECHAVES CENTER
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
ARROIO BIKE
AVULSO
GUARA
GUARA
ARROIO BIKE

OS AVENTUREIROS
MTB OSORIO
MTB OSORIO
SAMBENTO
CORREDORES DO FOGO
ARROIO BIKE
PEDAL MARTINS
GURIAS NO PEDAL -
CANELAS DE ACO
MATTRIC SPORTS
GUARA
AVULSO
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

Relatério emitido em 17/02/2019 as 19:36:42

01:35:27.96

02:09:25.82

Tempo
02:05:15.39

02:05:15.39
02:07:06.17
02:14:13.08
02:15:11.51
02:15:11.72
02:15:12.99

02:19:44.33
02:24:31.84

02:24:32.61
02:24:33.78
02:24:43.39
02:28:39.29
02:28:44.00
02:30:03.47
02:35:18.90
02:35:57.76

02:38:49.00
02:42:53.03

02:47:16.77
02:49:08.82
02:51:28.88
02:56:18.99
03:09:59.30
03:10:57.32
03:25:04.72
03:27:14.04

03:28:22.79
03:29:30.88
03:33:27.03
03:37:40.39
03:39:01.16
03:49:27.13
03:49:28.17
03:50:12.98

04:05:50.38
04:11:51.38
04:26:59.29
04:27:03.36

Pagina:



40

Num.

Coloc.
1
2

© o N o

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41

5

161
130

106

126
121

122
116
182
119

137

192
170
114
177
136

117
162
164
171
127
118
120
124

135
138
145
173
174
131
165
139
166
111
149

129
115

107
128
172
157
168

MARIA DE FATIMA HOMEM FRANCA

Nome
AURELIO PAZETO NETO
FLAVIO DA SILVA FRAGA

ALEX FREIBERGER DOS SANTOS

RICARDO MACHADO COLOMBO
JACKSON ZANETTE

JUAREZ VIEIRA

PABLO ARTHUR CASSAL
ARTHUR DE SOUZA
EDUARDO TEIXEIRA

MARCELO OSCAR AMERICO

EVERALDO DE SOUZA
MAICON PEREIRA

JEFERSON MENDES PASCOAL
MURILO DE SOUZA

JOSUE DE LIMA LIMA

RAMON MATIAS MATIAS
LUCAS DA SILVA PEREIRA
EDIMAR LOUREIRA

DIEGO CONCEIGAO

THEDY RAMOS

DENIS CARLOS ESPINDOLA
GIOVANI TEIXEIRA DOS REIS
MARLON DE SOUZA SOUZA

JEAN MOACIR MATIAS
ALEXANDRE LIDUINO STORTI
MARCIO S. HENRIQUE

JULIO CESAR S.MATOS
LAERCIO NICOSKI

ISAC FAGUNDES DOS REIS
EMERSON BENETTI
EDEMILSON JOSE SORATTO
ADAO LESSA DA ROSA JUNIOR
GABRIEL BRUN

DIANA MONTEIROLAZZARIN

FERNANDO FORMAGIO DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO SOUZA

AUGUSTO ROMAO DE BETTIO
CLAITON BITTENCOURT
ANDERSON AGLIARDI ROSSONI
DENVER REGINATTO

MICHELI MEYER MATOS

43

34

34
23
33
34

40

34
42

29
38
39
37
31
33
30
30

44
48
56
44
37

42
49

CORREDORES DE FOGO

Equipe
VOVOZACA

CONSULTORIO
ODONTOLOGICO FLAVIO
FRAGA

.ODONTOLOGIA FLAVIO
FRAGA// SAPEDAL/ NEO
BIKES

CASA DAS BICICLETAS
TEAM VOZZACA/PM
SIDEROPOLIS
RODA LIVRE BIKES
MATTRIC SPORTS
AVULSO
OS PEDALADORES /
VOZACA BIKE/
REVERSE BIKE SHOP/PM
SIDEROPOLIS
EVERALDO IMOVEIS
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
REVERSE BIKE SHOP
PALALEGUAS
RODA LIVRE BIKES
ARARANGUA/PERNALONGA
PRO RUNNER
MATTRIC SPORT
MATTRIC SPORTS
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
NAO TENHO
MATTRIC SPORTS
MATTRIC SPORTS/FLOR
MCAR ESTETICA
AUTOMOTIVA
MTB JACINTO MACHADO
STOREBRASIL SISTEMAS
NAO POSSUI
AVULSO
NASPOLISE
TERRAW BIKES
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
NASPOLINI MOVEIS
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
ARROIOBIKE
FLOR LINDA/MATTRIC
SPORTS
FRIGORIFICO FRIGODAL

VR RACE TEM/ EVERALDO
IMOVEIS
ELETROLUX
LOBOS DO PEDAL
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
LOBOS DO PEDAL
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS

Relatério emitido em 17/02/2019 as 19:36:42

dsc
03:39:02.66

Tempo
01:06:41.79
01:08:43.39

01:08:43.41

01:10:59.35
01:11:01.45

01:11:43.68
01:12:09.00
01:12:11.03
01:12:11.47

01:12:37.94

01:13:48.40
01:13:48.67
01:15:44.11
01:15:45.33
01:15:45.73

01:18:41.00
01:20:04.10
01:20:23.41
01:20:37.36
01:22:36.01
01:23:23.73
01:23:24.25
01:23:24.79

01:23:25.74
01:25:13.76
01:26:26.65
01:28:18.86
01:31:06.97
01:31:13.82
01:32:33.61
01:32:33.72
01:34:30.37
01:34:31.42
01:35:27.96

01:36:18.22
01:40:47.06

01:40:56.19
01:42:45.52
01:42:56.82
01:43:07.26
01:43:35.29
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

132
183
151
154
175
176
112
148

169
113
103
140

156
133

146
167
150
158
147
144
102
189
188
187
178
101
180
179
191
160
155
186
190
185

LEANDRO MAGNUS BORGES

EMILI SANTA HELENA

JOSEANE RIBEIRO MAGNUS

ADRIANA NEVES LOPES NEVES LOPES
TIAGO GERMAHH BEHENK
GUILHERME MACHADO BEHENK
GABRIEL BURIN DE LIMA BURIN DE
VALDECI M FIDELIS

ESTELA MARI SILVA
GABRIEL GOMES

DIOGO BURIN DA SILVA
MARCIO JEOVANIJEOVANI

FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS
PATRICIO MAGNUS BORGES MAGNUS
BORGES

GLADIMIRO DANTAS MACHADO
MARIA AMELIA ALMEIDA WALTER
EMILY KRAS BORGES WEBBER
EDSON ANTONIO BUEM

JOSE MACARIO ABEL

CLOVIS DE MATOS REIS

RAI SELAU ROLDAO

TAMIRES MOREIRA

IBES JUNIOR

DORA ELIZA NUNES

GABRIEL FERREIRA EVALALT
HENRIQUE JOSEFINO ROOS
ROSANGELA LEFFA

ORACELI FERNANDES

ADRES EUGENIO BARTOLOTT]
DAIANE COSTA

DEBORA MACHADO

FERNANDA GIARDULLA

KAREN MORAES

GIRLENE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

39
31

40
37
17
19
64

41
22
17
46

40
38

BANABIKE
AVULSO
AS MAGRELAS
REVERSE / CICLES VIEIRA
PEDAL TC
PEDAL TC
PROBIKE
VALDECI BIKES CAPAO DA
CANOA
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
CAFEH BIKES
S/ PATROCINIO
SAPEDAL SANTO ANTONIO
DA PATRULHA
OS AVENTUREIROS
BANABIKE MORRINHOS DO
SuUL
AUTONOMO
TEAM BENETTI BIKERS
KLEIN BIKE SHOP
ARROIO BIKE
MATTRIC SPORTS
NAO POSSUI
RA
GUARA
GUARA
GUARA
AVULSO
HENRIQUE
PEDAL FC
PEDAL FC
SAMBENTO
MATTRIC SPORTS
0OS AVENTUREIROS
GUARA
GUARA
GUARA

Relatério emitido em 17/02/2019 as 19:36:42

01:45:47.12
01:46:02.15
01:46:59.21
01:47:49.09
01:51:15.29
01:51:15.81
01:53:03.20
01:55:09.63

01:58:40.70
02:00:03.04
02:02:19.35
02:04:22.15

02:04:44.85
02:04:58.97

02:06:25.13
02:07:46.22
02:09:25.82
02:14:36.25
02:14:46.14
02:16:57.82
02:21:41.52
02:25:48.86
02:25:49.39
02:26:49.72
02:29:52.61
02:29:54.05
02:39:56.35
02:39:57.94
02:44:11.17
02:45:04.26
03:08:23.02
03:28:27.97
03:28:55.85
03:29:14.80
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